
UNFINISHED
    SQ. FT.
           0
           0
       543
     1198
       653
       

MAIN
TOTAL
GARAGE
PATIO
DET. GARAGE
OUTBUILDING

FINISHED
  SQ. FT.
    4471
    4471
          0
          0
          0
                   

    
          
        
        

  TOTAL
  SQ. FT.
    4471
    4471
      543
    1198
      653
    1919
      

MEASURED ON: 09/09/17
DRAWING FILE:    14321

PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF
LESLEE FARRELL, ASSOCIATE BROKER,

MACDONALD REALTY Ltd.
VICTORIA, B.C.
Ph.    883.8894TM

afe
easure

www.tafemeasure.com

NOTE: This floor plan is provided by Macdonald Realty Ltd. as a convenient reference only, and is not to be relied upon as accurate. Prospective Buyers must satisfy themselves
not only of the actual measurements, but also to the status of any finished space shown on this floor plan, specifically in relation to minimum ceiling height for habitable rooms

required by the BC Building Code, allowable finished floor area in relation to current zoning, and determination if space was developed with necessary municipal permits.

MAIN        FLOOR
4471           SQ.FT

691 DONNINGTON PLACE

0' 5' 10'

N

fg

dw

w/o

fp
KITCHEN
18'1"x11'1"

FAMILY
18'1"x9'8"

shelving

shelving

PANTRY
5'1"x4'9" dn

MECHANICAL
10'8"x9'3"

BEDROOM
14'0"x12'0"

ceiling height:10'4"

DOUBLE GARAGE
22'0"x20'7"

2-pce
8'6"x2'11"

up

shelving

LAUNDRY
5'10"x2'7"

ENSUITE
8'0"x6'3"

DINING
17'10"x13'1"

ceiling height:9'0"

fp

AREA
8'10"x7'3"To Attic &

Wine Cellar

WINE CELLAR
7'11"x3'11"

DEN
15'4"x12'6"

fp

fp

sh
el

vi
ngsh

elv
ing

ca
bi

ne
t

Wet Bar

cabinet cabinet

MASTER
18'2"x15'0"

ENSUITE
12'5"x7'7"

BEDROOM
17'8"x15'0"

ceiling height:9'0"

cabinet WALK-IN
9'0"x6'8"

CLOSET
7'2"x5'6"

2-pce
9'3"x5'0"

fp

LIVING
29'3"x23'3"

ceiling height:12'0"

ENTRY
32'5"x8'0"

PATIO
14'0"x9'5"

PATIO
51'0"x20'9"

(Varies)

PORCH
11'8"x6'0"

dn

dn

ceiling height:5'7"

ENSUITE
11'2"x9'0"


