

	FINISHED SQ. FT.	UNFINISHED SQ. FT.	TOTAL SQ. FT.
MAIN	4471	0	4471
TOTAL	4471	0	4471
GARAGE	0	543	543
PATIO	0	1198	1198
DET. GARAC	GE 0	653	653
OUTBUILDIN	٧G		1919



PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF LESLEE FARRELL, ASSOCIATE BROKER, MACDONALD REALTY Ltd.

MEASURED ON: 09/09/17 DRAWING FILE: 14321 Tafe VICTORIA, B.C. Measure Ph. 883.8894 www.tafemeasure.com